



National Stock Exchange of India

Circular

Department: LISTING			
Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/57999	Date: August 17, 2023		
Circular Ref. No.: 1061/2023			

To All Members,

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Concord Biotech Limited (IPO)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from August 18, 2023 and the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012.

This circular shall be effective from August 18, 2023.

For and on behalf of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Jalpa Mehta Manager



Annexure

Symbol	CONCORDBIO
Name of the Company	Concord Biotech Limited
Series	EQ
ISIN	INE338H01029
Face Value	Re. 1/-
Paid-up Value	Re. 1/-
Issue Price for the current public	Rs. 741/- per share
issue	
Security Description	Equity shares of Re. 1/-each fully paid up
No. of securities	104616204
Distinctive number range	As per Annexure I
Market lot	1
Pari Passu	Yes
Lock in details	As per Annexure I

Address of Registered Office of the Company:

Concord Biotech Limited

1482-86, Trasad Road, Dholka, Ahmedabad – 382225,

Gujarat, India

Tel:: 079-6813 8700

Web Site: www.concordbiotech.com

Email id: complianceofficer@concordbiotech.com

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:

Concord Biotech Limited

16th floor, B-Wing, Mondeal Heights, Iscon Cross Road, S.G. Highway Ahmedabad – 380015 Gujarat, India

Company Secretary: Mr. Prakash Sajnani

Web Site: www.concordbiotech.com

Email id: complianceofficer@concordbiotech.com

Address of Registrar:

Link Intime India Private Limited

C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S Marg Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400 083 Maharashtra, India

Tel: +91 810 811 4949

E-mail: concordbiotech.ipo@linkintime.co.in

Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Investor Grievance id: concordbiotech.ipo@linkintime.co.in

Contact Person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan



Annexure I

No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.		
Fully Paid-up	From	To	Lockin To
62767310	1	62767310	13-Feb-2024
20923242	62767311	83690552	13-Feb-2025
3137347	83690553	86827899	12-Sep-2023
3137348	86827900	89965247	11-Nov-2023
14650957	89965248	104616204	Free
104616204	Total		